
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 
Count: 49

Neil Andersen ANDERSENHBINC@aol.com

Argo VideoLiz Argo (774) 722-1812 argoproductions@gmail.com

Louise Barteau lbarteau@comcast.net

Normandeau Assoc.Joe Battaglia jbattaglia@normandeau.com

Beaufort PowerGlen Berkowitz 6173520000 glen@beaufortpower.com

McCauley, Lyman, LLCMichael Blasik
MA  Clean Energy CenterNils Bolgen 617-315-9355 nbolgen@masscec.com

Clean Power Now & Nantucket 
Energy Study Committee

Carl Borchert 508-325-7129 carl.borchert@verizon.net

AeronauticaYeager Breedenbach
Strategic Energy Systems 
Corporation

John Carlton-Foss 781-891-8050 JCF@sesenergy.com

Mass DOERBram Claeys 617.626.7324 bram.claeys@state.ma.us

Cape and Islands Self RlieanceSarah Cote sarah@reliance.org

Northern PowerPaul Dawson pdawson@northernpower.com

Lindsay Deane lindsay@palmcap.com

Bourne & BarnstableRichard Elrik
MMR, Air Force Air Force Center 
for Environmental Excelence  
(AFCEE)

Rose Forbes 508-968-4670  
5613

rose.forbes@us.af.mil

No Fossil FuelMichael Frenette michael@nofossilfuel.com

Tech Environmental, Inc.Peter Guldberg 781/890-2220 x20 pguldberg@techenv.com

Sierra Club, Energy CommitteeDavid Heimann 617-524-4531 or 
617-287-7715.

heimann.david@gmail.com

Greater Boston Group Sierra ClubEthan Hoag ethanhoag@gmail.com

Sierra Club, NE Regional 
Committee

Blossom Hoag blossomhoag@gmail.com

Chris Kapsambelis
Clean Asset Partners CorporationSteven Kaufman 781 328-2243 skaufman@cleanassetpartners.com

Moorland ConsultingGerard Kelley gerardpkelly@comcast.com

The Cadmus GroupMary Knipe 617-673-7123 mfknipe@hotmail.com

Aeronautica WindpowerBrian Kuhn Brian.Kuhn@DevelopersMarketingSer
vices.com

UMass Wind Energy Center
UMass, Amherst

Jody Lally 577-0887 lally@ecs.umass.edu

Mass DEPMarilyn Levenson Marilyn.Levenson@state.ma.us

Joanne Levesque joanne@levesque.us

Lion Spring Sun StarRobert Loebelenz 6179302317 lionspring@comcast.net



Sierra Club, Massachusetts 
Chapter

James McCaffrey 617.423.5775 James.McCaffrey@SierraClub.org

Mass Clean Energy CenterPeter McPhee 781.418.5751 pmcphee@masscec.com

Mount Blue Farm LLCBruce Meacham bruce.meacham@verizon.net

EDP Renewables North America 
LLC

Jeffrey Nemeth 317.636.0866 Jeffrey.Nemeth@edpr.com

Mackie Shea O'Brien, PCMichelle O'Brien 617) 266-5700 mno@lawmso.com

Nofossil fuel, LLCMary O'Donnel 6176886088 mary@nofossilfuel.com

Mass. Dept. of Agrigultural 
Resouces

Gerry Palano 978-266-9570, 
978-621-7974

gerald.palano@state.ma.us

Mass DEPHoward Quin 9787008290 hquinconsulting@gmail.com

Conservation Law Foundation 
(CLF)

Sue Reid 617- 850-1740. 
617- 350-
0990x740

sreid@clf.org

Solaya EnergySumul Shah Sumul@solayaenergy.com

Mass . CECTyler Studds
Sustainable New EnergyJim Sweeney 508-830-0900 Jim@snenergy.com

Atlantic Design EngineersSimon Thomas sthomas@atlanticcompanies.com

Third Cliff CorporationTom Thompson tom.thompson@thirdcliff.com

Cape Cod Bay WatchKaren Vale karen@capecodbaywatch.org

Luis Vega
Tech. EnvirnmentalMarc Wallace
New Bedford Standard TimesAriel Wittenberg awittenberg@s-t.com

Sierra ClubRoxanne Zak 9783699892 roxanne@sierraclubmass.org
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